YAWATA’s ECC (Eddy Current Coupling)
MOTORS
Since 1953, YAWATA Electric has produced more than 400,000 ECC
Motors in Japan with superior quality and reliability.
Following up on these many years of experience, we now supply ECC
motors that are fully compatible with YASKAWA and MagneTek.
 Fully Compatible with YASKAWA and
MagneTek ECC Motors

MagneTek ECC Motors:
■Standard Type
MagneTek YAWATA
HP
Speed
Range
Motor
Rating Model Model No. Model Model No.
VBOZN-TY2
71860
ECZV-NP5
Y71860 1 1640-100
4pole,
230/460Volt
60Hz
71861 Y71861 2 1650-100
71862 Y71862 3 1630-100
71863 Y71863 5 1630-100
71864 Y71864 7.5
1650-100 71865 Y71865 10
71866 Y71866 15
71867 Y71867 20
1690-100
71868 Y71868 30
71869 Y71869 40
71870 Y71870 50
※ Motor drawing of ECZV-NP5 from 3hp to 15hp. (The shapes of 1hp, 2hp, and 20hp to 50hp
motors differ from this drawing.)
Model
No.

Y71869 40 20.67 42.72 8.86 9.35 19.69 0.94 22.83 18.27 1.845 0.500 0.500 2.125 6.89 5.25
Y71870 50 23.23 45.47 9.84 10.43 20.87 0.94 24.80 20.43 1.845 0.500 0.500 2.125 7.28 5.25
■Standard Type with ODP Motor
MagneTek YAWATA
HP
Speed
Range
Motor
Rating Model Model No. Model Model No.
VBOZN-BTY3
71955
ECZV-NP6
Y71955 60 1650-550 4pole,
230/460Volt
60Hz
71956 Y71956 75
1650-825
71957 Y71957 100
■Standard Type for MINSTER PUNCH PRESS DRIVES
MagneTek YAWATA
HP
Speed
Range
Motor
Rating Model Model No. Model Model No.
VBOZN-TY2
72261
ECZV-NP5
Y72261 60
1650-550
4pole,
230/460Volt
60Hz
72262 Y72262 75
72263 Y72263 100
71964 Y71964 60 1650-550
(60Hz)
Multi
Voltage 71963 Y71963 100
※ Motor drawing of ECZV-NP5 from 60hp to 100hp. (The shape of 40hp motors differs from
this drawing.)
Model
No.
HP
Dimensions (Inches)
A C D E 2F H O P R S T U BA N-W
Y72261 60 23.23 51.77 9.84 10.43 25.59 0.94 26.40 20.67 2.021 0.625 0.625 2.375 8.27 5.88
Y72262 75 23.23 51.77 9.84 10.43 25.59 0.94 26.40 20.67 2.021 0.625 0.625 2.375 8.27 5.88
Y72263 100 25.98 59.06 11.02 11.81 27.56 1.10 28.35 23.23 2.880 0.875 0.875 3.375 8.86 8.50
■Standard Type with EC Brake
MagneTek YAWATA
HP
Speed
Range
Motor
Rating Model Model No. Model Model No.
VBOQZN-TY2
71881
ECQZV-NP5
Y71881 2 1650-100
4pole,
230/460Volt
60Hz
72002 Y72002 3 1630-100
72003 Y72003 5 1630-100
72004 Y72004 7.5
1650-100 71885 Y71885 10
71886 Y71886 15
71887 Y71887 20
1690-100
71888 Y71888 30
71889 Y71889 40
71890 Y71890 50
YASKAWA ECC Motors:
Model
HP
Speed Range